BID ON: DIGITAL PHOTO ID SYSTEM - AS NEEDED UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

BID NO: 19-81
OPENED: SEPTEMBER 18, 2019 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

PART |

Digital Photo ID System.
Zebra ZXP 3 or approved equal.

OPTIONAL.:

PVC Plastic Graphic Quality Cards
30 mil Unpunched.(500 Cards)

Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat
(yeilds 200 cards)

A. Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat
(yeilds 330 cards)

Cleaning Roller Kit
Database Software
Two Year Extened Warranty (Printer)
On site Assistance

Prevntative Maintenance
( specify how many times per yr.)

UNIT

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

BIDDER

Alabama Card Sys

Alabama Card Sys

Alabama Card Sys

Alabama Card Sys

Alabama Card Sys
Alabama Card Sys
Alabama Card Sys

Alabama Card Sys

UNIT COST

$2,183.25

$32.00

$55.00

$75.00

$23.00
$540.00
Included

$400.00

BRAND

Zebra

ACS

Zebra

Zebra

Zebra

Zebra

2 times

DELIVERY AFTER
RECEIPT OF PO

10 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

WARRANTY

2 yrs

1yrs

1yrs

1yrs

1yrs



ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT BIDDER UNIT COST BRAND DELIVERY AFTER WARRANTY
RECEIPT OF PO

PART Il
8 Digital Photo ID System. each Alabama Card Sys  $1,435.50 Zebra 10 days 2 yrs
Zebra ZC100 or approved equal.
9 HD Web Camera each Alabama Card Sys $39.99 Logitech 10 days 2yrs
(use with Zebra ZC100)
Logitech C310 or approved equal.
OPTIONAL:
10 Wax Color Ribbon Alabama Card Sys $55.00
Zebra 8000100-150 or approved equal.
11 Two Year Extened Warranty (Printer) each Alabama Card Sys Included
12 On site Assistance Alabama Card Sys $400.00 2 times

Prevntative Maintenance
( specify how many times per yr.)



