## BID ON: DIGITAL PHOTO ID SYSTEM - AS NEEDED UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 BID NO: 19-81 OPENED: SEPTEMBER 18, 2019 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND	DELIVERY AFTER RECEIPT OF PO	WARRANTY
	PARTI						
1	Digital Photo ID System. Zebra ZXP 3 or approved equal.	each	Alabama Card Sys	\$2,183.25	Zebra	10 days	2 yrs
	OPTIONAL:						
2	PVC Plastic Graphic Quality Cards 30 mil Unpunched.(500 Cards)	each	Alabama Card Sys	\$32.00	ACS	3 days	1 yrs
3	Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat (yeilds 200 cards)	each	Alabama Card Sys	\$55.00	Zebra	3 days	1 yrs
	A. Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat (yeilds 330 cards)	each	Alabama Card Sys	\$75.00	Zebra	3 days	1 yrs
4	Cleaning Roller Kit	each	Alabama Card Sys	\$23.00	Zebra	3 days	1 yrs
5	Database Software	each	Alabama Card Sys	\$540.00	Zebra		
6	Two Year Extened Warranty (Printer)	each	Alabama Card Sys	Included			
7	On site Assistance Prevntative Maintenance ( specify how many times per yr.)		Alabama Card Sys	\$400.00	2 times		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND	DELIVERY AFTER RECEIPT OF PO	WARRANTY
	PART II						
8	Digital Photo ID System. Zebra ZC100 or approved equal.	each	Alabama Card Sys	\$1,435.50	Zebra	10 days	2 yrs
9	HD Web Camera (use with Zebra ZC100) Logitech C310 or approved equal.	each	Alabama Card Sys	\$39.99	Logitech	10 days	2 yrs
	OPTIONAL:						
10	Wax Color Ribbon Zebra 8000100-150 or approved equal.		Alabama Card Sys	\$55.00			
11	Two Year Extened Warranty (Printer)	each	Alabama Card Sys	Included			
12	On site Assistance Prevntative Maintenance ( specify how many times per yr.)		Alabama Card Sys	\$400.00	2 times		